LMP Noskrien ziemu 2.posms
ARAISI /21.01.2018

a0
Zetmanis, Aivis 000: 1:27:34

00: - km/h
: 413

00000/000: 18 (of 160)
Enduro E Bike OO000/0: 18 (of 119)

Oooo00: 1:11:09
Oo0d: O0000: 9(of 56)
V2-Sporta distance (0000aD: 1:13:42
aoido ooon 0oo
000 00 00 OO0 00 OO0 00 0o 000 000 000 OO OO OO OO

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0

31 - 4:12 - 8 0:25 16 0:33 - 4:12 8 0:25 16 0:33
32 - 1:36 - 17 0:23 27 0:23 - 5:48 9 0:46 18 0:55
33 - 6:26 9 1:02 18 1:15 - 12:14 8 1:44 16 2:06
34 - 25:29 9 4:09 18 4:48 - 37:43 8 5:48 17 6:53
35 - 6:00 - 12 1:08 20 1:23 - 43:43 8 6:56 16 8:16
31 - 4:23 - 9 0:46 18 0:55 - 48:06 8 7:42 16 9:11
32 - 1:43 - 15 0:26 26 0:31 - 49:49 8 8:08 16 9:42
33 - 6:32 8 1:02 17 1:14 - 56:21 8 9:10 16 10:56
34 - 25:09 8 3:37 16 4:22 - 1:21:30 9 12:47 18 15:14
Finish - 6:04 - 20 1:05 33 1:15 - 1:27:34 9 13:52 18 16:25

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




